Spielberichte der Bezirksliga Herren

Hans-Joachim Becker

15.01.2018
4. Spieltag - in Verden /1 -8 - Sonntag, 14. Januar 2018
TSV Gnarrenburg EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP SG Celle
Norbert Richter 6 857 857 + 19 - 838 838 1 Rudolf H6hn
Olaf Ringe 2 851 1708 + 16 - 1692 854 4 Tim-Julian Schitte
Christian Bunk 874 2582 + 35 - 2547 855 5 Joachim Gebauer
Karsten Steeneck 868 3450 + 50 - 3400 853 3 Manfred Zaton
3 : 0
23 : 13
KV Winsen Il EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP TuS Bergen
Frank Finner 2 831 831 - 24 + 855 855 3 Marcel Kockert
Manfred Mende 1 830 1661 - 54 + 1715 860 4 Fabian Bielmann
Thomas Mertens 6 863 2524 - 53 + 2577 862 5 Frederik Mohr
Lothar Mller 8 891 3415 - 34 + 3449 872 7 Reinhard Kockert
3
17 19
TSV Gnarrenburg EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP TuS Bergen
Norbert Richter 8 757 757 + 13 - 744 744 5 Marcel Kockert
Erhardt Bunk 2 724 1481 + 21 - 1460 716 1 Pascal Strunk
Christian Bunk 3 729 2210 - 6 + 2216 756 Frederik Mohr
Karsten Steeneck 6 754 2964 + 12 - 2952 736 Reinhard Kockert
0
19 17
SG Celle ll EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP KV Winsen Il
Joachim Gebauer 7 742 742 + 6 - 736 736 6 Manfred Mende
Tim-Julian Schitte 8 751 1493 + 24 - 1469 733 4 Thomas Mertens
Manfred Zaton 1 718 2211 + 11 - 2200 731 3 Frank Finner
Dieter Gladiszewski 3 731 2942 + 6 - 2936 736 5 Lothar Mller
0




4. Spieltag - in Stade /1 -8
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Heidebliite Liineburg | EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt | Holz | EWP TSV Lamstedt
Ralf Wozniak 8 874 874 + 25 - 849 849 2 Walter Meyer
Joachim Weiss 5 859 1733 + 45 - 1688 839 1 Jochen Arndt
Michael Zimmerling 6 860 2593 | + 49 - 2544 856 Peter Brauer
Robin Wozniak 3 855 3448 + 44 - 3407 863 Enrico Brauer

3 0
22 14 )
KSG Liineburg Il EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt | Holz | EWP TSV GroBenwoérden
Arne Behn 6 853 853 + 25 - 828 828 2 Olaf Nimmert
Stephan Zernechel 1 821 1674 + 17 - 1657 829 3 Ingo Kdnig
Thomas Zernechel 7 869 2543 + 6 - 2537 880 8 Patricia Nimmert
Stefan Gieseking 5 849 3392 | + 16 - 3376 839 4 Reinhold Rist
0
19 17 )

Heidebliite Liineburg | EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP TSV GroBenworden
Joachim Weiss 849 849 + 12 - 837 837 3 Ingo Kdnig
Ralf Wozniak 855 1704 + 35 - 1669 832 2 Olaf Nimmert
Michael Zimmerling 1 831 2535 | + 1 - 2534 865 8 Patricia Nimmert
Helmut Schill 6 855 3390 + 4 - 3386 852 5 Reinhold Rist

2 1
18 18 )
KSG Liineburg Il EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz | EWP TSV Lamstedt
Hartmut Backschat 7 855 855 + 12 - 843 843 4 Jochen Arndt
Arne Behn 6 848 1703 + 24 - 1679 836 2 Walter Meyer
Stefan Gieseking 1 836 2539 | + 19 - 2520 841 3 Enrico Brauer
Thomas Zernechel 5 846 3385 + 7 - 3378 858 8 Peter Brauer
0
19 17 )
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4. Spieltag - in Bremen /13 - 20
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TSV Bremervorde 2 EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt | Holz | EWP TSV Dauelsen
Gerhard Ettel 847 847 + 10 - 837 837 1 Margitta Hett
Claus Stelling 871 1718 | + 15 - 1703 866 4 Wilhelm von der Brehling
Andreas Schubert 6 874 2592 | + 28 - 2564 861 3 Frank Schafer
Rolf Kniemeyer 8 888 3480 | + 35 - 3445 881 7 Volker Meyer
3 0
(21 15
KSG Cuxhaven 2 EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt | Holz | EWP KC Bomlitz
Johannes Risch 5 877 877 - 10 + 887 887 6 Gerd Langenhop
Joachim Buchmann 2 862 1739 - 3 + | 1742 855 1 Uwe Wismer
Bernd Zimmermann 3 867 2606 - 12 + | 2618 876 4 Bernd Lipinski
Thorsten Schulz 7 893 3499 - 16 + | 3515 897 8 Dirk Geller
0 3
( 17 19
TSV Bremervérde 2 EWP| Holz | Gesamt Gesamt | Holz |EWP KC Bomlitz
Gerhard Ettel 869 869 - 18 + 887 887 8 Gerd Langenhop
Claus Stelling 880 1749 | + 2 - 1747 860 1 Silvia Jantke
Andreas Schubert 875 2624 - 7 + | 2631 884 6 Bernd Lipinski
Rolf Kniemeyer 887 3511 + 10 - 3501 870 3 Dirk Geller
2 1
( 18 18
KSG Cuxhaven 2 EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt | Holz | EWP TSV Dauelsen
Bernd Zimmermann 3 857 857 + 28 - 829 829 1 Margitta Hett
Joachim Buchmann 4 865 1722 + 11 - 1711 882 7 Wilhelm von der Brehling
Johannes Risch 5 877 2599 | + 41 - 2558 847 2 Frank Schéafer
Thorsten Schulz 8 888 3487 | + 47 - 3440 882 6 Volker Meyer
3 0
( 20 16




